

Blue Edonis Llc

Bid Contact **Jose Luis Valderrama**
info@blueedonis.com
Ph 305-330-6217

Address **250 NE 25th St, Apt 1002 Miami**
Miami, FL 33137

Item #	Line Item	Notes	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Attch. Docs
ITB 2023-071--01-01	Group A: Area 1: Atlantic Avenue from W. 12th Avenue to Swinton Avenue	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Total yearly pricing with frequencies included \$148,037	First Offer - \$0.18	8000 / linear foot	\$1,440.00 Y
ITB 2023-071--01-02	Group A: Area 2: Atlantic Avenue from Swinton to E. 6th Avenue	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$0.18	4000 / linear foot	\$720.00
ITB 2023-071--01-03	Group A: Area 3: Atlantic Avenue from E. 6th Avenue to A1A	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$0.18	5800 / linear foot	\$1,044.00
ITB 2023-071--01-04	Group A: Area 4: N.W. 5th Avenue to N.W. 2nd Street	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$0.18	2600 / linear foot	\$468.00
ITB 2023-071--01-05	Group A: Area 5: S.W. 5th Avenue to 1st Street	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$0.18	1320 / linear foot	\$237.60
ITB 2023-071--01-06	Group A: Area 6: N.E. 2nd Avenue to N.E.4th Street	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$0.18	5440 / linear foot	\$979.20
ITB 2023-071--01-07	Group A: Area 7: N.E. 4th Avenue to N.E. 2nd Street	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$0.18	2660 / linear foot	\$478.80
ITB 2023-071--01-08	Group A: Area 8: S.E. 2nd Avenue to S.E. 1st Street	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$0.18	1250 / linear foot	\$225.00
ITB 2023-071--01-09	Group A: Area 9:	Supplier	First Offer - \$0.18	1244 / linear foot	\$223.92

	N.E. 5th Avenue to N.E. 1st Street	Product Code:			
ITB 2023-071--01-10	Group A: Area 10: S.E. 5th Avenue to S.E. 1st Street	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$0.18	1250 / linear foot	\$225.00
ITB 2023-071--01-11	Group A: Area 11: N.E. 6TH Avenue to N.E. 1st Street	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$0.18	1244 / linear foot	\$223.92
ITB 2023-071--01-12	Group A: Area 12: S.E. 6th Avenue to S.E. 1st Street	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$0.18	1250 / linear foot	\$225.00
ITB 2023-071--01-13	Group A: Area 13: Libby Wesley Park (5 S.W. 5th Avenue)	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$0.07	9373 / square foot	\$656.11
ITB 2023-071--01-14	Group A: Area 14: Worthing Park (150 E. Atlantic Avenue)	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$0.07	11644 / square foot	\$815.08
				Lot Total	\$7,961.63
Item #	Line Item	Notes	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Attch. Docs
ITB 2023-071--02-01	Group B: Area 1: Exhibit A- Delray Beach Bus Shelters	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$60.00	69 / each	\$4,140.00
				Lot Total	\$4,140.00
Item #	Line Item	Notes	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Attch. Docs
ITB 2023-071--03-01	Group C: Station 111	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$0.07	40000 / square foot	\$2,800.00
ITB 2023-071--03-02	Group C: Station 112	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$0.07	12000 / square foot	\$840.00
ITB 2023-071--03-03	Group C: Station 113	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$0.07	2750 / square foot	\$192.50
ITB 2023-071--03-04	Group C: Station 114	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$0.07	30000 / square foot	\$2,100.00
ITB 2023-071--03-05	Group C: Station 115	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$0.07	25000 / square foot	\$1,750.00
ITB 2023-071--03-06	Group C: Ocean	Supplier	First Offer - \$0.07	4800 / square foot	\$336.00

Rescue HQ

Product Code:

					Lot Total	\$8,018.50
Item #	Line Item	Notes	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Attch.	Docs
ITB 2023-071-04-01	Group D: Medians	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$0.06	42152 / square foot		\$2,529.12
ITB 2023-071-04-02	Group D: Medians	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$0.06	30152 / square foot		\$1,809.12
ITB 2023-071-04-03	Group D: Medians	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$0.06	62152 / square foot		\$3,729.12
ITB 2023-071-04-04	Group D: Medians	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$0.06	84152 / square foot		\$5,049.12
ITB 2023-071-04-05	Group D: Medians	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$0.06	6152 / square foot		\$369.12
ITB 2023-071-04-06	Group D: Medians	Supplier Product Code:	First Offer - \$0.06	5100 / square foot		\$306.00
					Lot Total	\$13,791.60
					Supplier Total	\$33,911.73